SLP125S-12M
SLP125S-12M
125021208A
125W
17.2V
7.27A
21.6V
7.76A
SLP125S-12M
Monocrystalline silicon solar cell
36(4X9)
1498mm[58.98in.]x660mm[25.98in.]x50mm[1.97in.]
12.66kg[27.91lbs]
1545[60.83in.]x705[27.76in.]x85[3.35in.](1pc)
Junction Box
Top View(Lid Open)
1498±1[58.98]
includes screw head
projections
660±1[25.98]
612±1[24.09]
45[1.77]
220[8.66]
529[20.83]
529[20.83]
Back
View
Front
View
Ø6.4[0.25]
Grounding
holes
6places
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0